Natura Circuit

2008 11 23
Pos. No. Time
1 4 39.939
2 31 40.245
3 2 40.488
4 6 40.655
5 7 40913
6 11 40.997
7 5 41.384
1
Pos. No. Laps
1 31 10
2 4 10
3 6 10
4 11 10
5 2 10
6 7 10
7 5 10
2
Pos. No. Laps
1 31 10
2 4 10
3 11 10
4 6 10
5 5 10
6 7 10
DNF 2 1
Pos. No. Laps
1 31 20
2 4 20
3 2 20
4 11 20
5 5 20
6 6 20
7 7 20

Natura Kart Series

In Lap

RPRRRPRRR R

Total Time
06:26.782 -
06:27.395
06:39.116
06:39.610
06:39.862
06:40.411
06:40.682

Total Time
06:26.687 -
06:30.174
06:38.431
06:38.717
06:39.034
06:40.728

36.944 9

Total Time
12:53.025 -
13:02.278
13:11.810
13:17.809
13:18.244
13:22.116
13:24.101

0.306
0.549
0.716
0974
1.058
1.445

0.613
12.334
12.828

13.08
13.629

13.9

3.487
11.744

12.03
12.347
14.041
Laps

9.253
18.785
24.784
15:21.6
29.091
31.076

CA
ANT

CA

Time
38.737
38.689
39.932
40.049
39.844
39.852
39.883

Time
38.724
38.875
39.932
39.939
39.895
39.863

Time

38.645

38.92
39.291

39.85
39.736
39.774
39.843

6

In Lap

In Lap

In Lap

YAMAHA J -

10 CA

8 CA
9 ANT
10

16 CA

16

18 CA
14

14 ANT
15



