

Natura Circuit

2008年11月23日 Natura Kart Series 第6戦 - YAMAHA J -

天候:晴

コース:ドライ

タイムトライアル

Pos.	No.	ドライバー	Time	In Lap	差	チーム
1	4	徳光 拓也	39.939	1	-	トクミツ企画
2	31	梶原 暢	40.245	1	0.306	CAヨシタドリームチーム
3	2	出羽 飛太	40.488	1	0.549	ショーカーレーシング
4	6	橋本 遼	40.655	1	0.716	ANTレーシング
5	7	原山 怜	40.913	1	0.974	スコールカート
6	11	徳山 晖流	40.997	1	1.058	CAヨシタドリームチーム
7	5	中村 智景	41.384	1	1.445	チームハマツ山口

予選第1

Pos.	No.	ドライバー	Laps	Total Time	差	Time	In Lap	チーム
1	31	梶原 暢	10	06:26.782	-	38.737		7 CAヨシタドリームチーム
2	4	徳光 拓也	10	06:27.395	0.613	38.689		9 トクミツ企画
3	6	橋本 遼	10	06:39.116	12.334	39.932		6 ANTレーシング
4	11	徳山 晖流	10	06:39.610	12.828	40.049		7 CAヨシタドリームチーム
5	2	出羽 飛太	10	06:39.862	13.08	39.844		6 ショーカーレーシング
6	7	原山 怜	10	06:40.411	13.629	39.852		7 スコールカート
7	5	中村 智景	10	06:40.682	13.9	39.883		6 チームハマツ山口

予選第2

Pos.	No.	ドライバー	Laps	Total Time	差	Time	In Lap	チーム
1	31	梶原 暢	10	06:26.687	-	38.724		10 CAヨシタドリームチーム
2	4	徳光 拓也	10	06:30.174	3.487	38.875		4 トクミツ企画
3	11	徳山 晖流	10	06:38.431	11.744	39.932		8 CAヨシタドリームチーム
4	6	橋本 遼	10	06:38.717	12.03	39.939		9 ANTレーシング
5	5	中村 智景	10	06:39.034	12.347	39.895		10 チームハマツ山口
6	7	原山 怜	10	06:40.728	14.041	39.863		9 スコールカート
DNF	2	出羽 飛太	1	36.944	9 Laps	-.-.-		1 ショーカーレーシング

決勝

Pos.	No.	ドライバー	Laps	Total Time	差	Time	In Lap	チーム
1	31	梶原 暢	20	12:53.025	-	38.645		16 CAヨシタドリームチーム
2	4	徳光 拓也	20	13:02.278	9.253	38.92		3 トクミツ企画
3	2	出羽 飛太	20	13:11.810	18.785	39.291		16 ショーカーレーシング
4	11	徳山 晖流	20	13:17.809	24.784	39.85		18 CAヨシタドリームチーム
5	5	中村 智景	20	13:18.244	15:21.6	39.736		14 チームハマツ山口
6	6	橋本 遼	20	13:22.116	29.091	39.774		14 ANTレーシング
7	7	原山 怜	20	13:24.101	31.076	39.843		15 スコールカート